1. REPORT DATE: 00/00/00
2. BUREAU: ALJ
3. SECTION(S):
5. APPROVED BY:
DIRECTOR:
SUPERVISOR:
6 . PERSON IN CHARGE,:
C. DOCKET NO: C-2'0054947

docket#02-29559
dismissed 12/12/03)
Type Codes: A - Actual C - Customer
E - Estimate R - Remote
* Cooling/Heating
IA - Initai! (Actual) FA - Final (Actual)
IE - Initial (Estimate) FE - Final (Estimate)
Exhibit A
Page 2 of 3
ACCOUNT STATEMENT
WPPCo Acct # 1 -39-04-012-040505
Customer GORI,!DA MAE
Investigator
Case Number Z-01656455
Syc To !Lpays llMtr Rdgl'Typel! Cons :! ADC ij DO !' Bill Amt ..JIbue_Date!i LPC \[ Pymts || Date HBalance Comments
04-04-05 032 38858 A 02687 83.5|
Type Codes: A - Actual C - Customer
E - Estimate R - Remote
* Cooling/Heating
IA - Initail (Actual) FA - Final (Actual)
IE - Initial (Estimate) FE - Final (Estimate)
Exhibit A
Page 3 of 3
ACCOUNT STATEMENT
WPPCo Acct ft 1-39-04-012-040505
Customer GGRI.IDA MAE
Investigator
Case Number Z-01656455
Svc To...: [pays 11 Mtr Rdg 11 Type i} Cons Jl ADC J [ DD * I1 Bill AmJ iipuepate 1! LPC jj Pymts ...Date liBalance Comments
05-03-05 029 1 40546 01688 $ 110.78 05-23-05
06-02-05 030 41587 A 01041 46.3 $ 70.24 06-23-051 $ 324.10 06-02-05
$ 711.94
$ 3099.73
07-01-05 i 029 42604
07-05-05 004 44139
Balance includes
$2641.65 debit
reinstated from
account
43904065044507
(same ratepayer)
f
$194 sec dep applied
to MR
$5.93 sec dep
interest
Balance includes
$425.14 debit
reinstated from
43904065044507
(same ratepayer)
... . J
$ 1500.00 07-25-05 $1582.72
$ 1350.00 07-29-05 $ 232.72
$ 0.00 Final balance
transferred to
updated account
13904012040506
(same ratepayer)
Type Codes: A - Actual
E - Estimate
* Cooiing/Heating
C - Customer
R - Remote
IA - Initail (Actual)
IE - Initial (Estimate)
FA - Final (Actual)
FE - Final (Estimate)
Exhibit B
ALLEGHENY POWER (WEST PENN POWER CO)
Customer: Ida Mae Gori
Account Number: 13904012040505
Service Address: 1216 Thomas St., Monongahela, PA 15063
Mailing Address: 401 W. Main St., Apt. 1001, Monongahela, PA 15063
Prior Agreements
Type: PUC# 1656455
Date: 05/04/04
Balance: $312.63
Terms: $40 + BB monthly beginning
in June 2004
RECEIVED
SEP 0 7 2005
'A PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SECRETARY'S BUREAU
Closing Case (For Printing Only)
Exhibit C
Page 1 of 6 Page 1 of2
Allegheny Power
A P C / P U C Data Exchange
Closing Case (For Printing Only)
R e t u r n T o C l o s i n g Case
RECEIVED
SEP 0 7 2005
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SECRETARY'S BUREAU
Case Informat ion
Case Number 1 9 3 2 2 7 S Opened On 6 / 2 9 / 2 0 0 5 Closed on | | 6 / 2 9 / 2 0 0 5
No. Of Times Sent 1 || No . O f T i m e s F a x e d J o Received Date 6 / 2 9 / 2 0 0 5 2 : 5 5 : 0 1 PM
Investigator J U L I E BEMNETT \\AccountNumber 1 3 9 0 4 0 1 2 0 4 0 5 0 5
Status COMPLETED A s s i g n e d To | | D r a i s h a Assigned Date 6 / 2 9 / 2 0 0 5 1 1 : 3 8 : 3 6 A M
Customer Informat ion
^Cus tomer : F i r s t N a m e | j l D A M I M \ L a s t N a m e G O R I
| S e r v i c e A d d r e s s
\Addrl 1216 THOMAS ST Addr2
\city M O N O N G A H E L A State PA Zip 1 5 0 6 3 - 2 7 4 6